Linker Niederrhein | Winter 2023/2024

TC Sonsbeck 1975 e.V. (1089)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status vorlaufig, 18.05.2024

Anlage
Parkstr. 10, 47665 Sonsbeck
G 02838/3410 info@tc-sonsbeck.de

Sportwart/in
Schwillo, Alexandra
T 017660008432 alexandra.schwillo@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Kollert, Tim

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schwillo, Alexandra
T 017660008432 alexandra.schwillo@gmx.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga

MF: Rolf Basfeld
m 0174 5853 774; basfeldrolf@gmail.com
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Basfeld, Rolf
Reincke, Heiko
Schoénauer, Frank
Schiefelbein, Ralf
Mombers, Christoph
Hamm, Stephan
Stenzel, Jirgen
Geiger, Frank
Steger, Thomas
Pauen, Rainer
Terhorst, Bruno
Klewes, Michael
Keuser, Martin
Oschlies, Thomas
Luyven, Martin
Riedel, Martin
Naczynski, Bernd
Kromer, Detlef

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16851542
16903673
16751430
16704034
16403871
16303620
16251849
16351758
16704039
16103572
16404261
16803953
16803475
15603867
15303852
16003621
15603620
15803543

LK
LK9,3
LK11,5
LK12,2
LK13,6
LK13,8
LK16,0
LK17,6
LK18,8
LK19,9
LK21,1
LK22,0
LK22,9
LK23,6
LK22,3
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
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